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Class of 2019 

Specialty                                                                                 Matched 
 

Anesthesiology…………………………………………………………... 
 

4 

Diagnostic Radiology……………………………………………………. 

Emergency Medicine……………………………………………………. 
 

5 

16 

Family Medicine………………………………………………………… 
 

45 

General Surgery…………………………………………………………. 
 

5 

Internal Medicine.……………………………………………………….. 
 

31 

Medicine – Pediatrics……………………………………………………. 
 

3 

Neurology……………………………………………………………….. 
 

2 

Obstetrics – Gynecology………………………………………………... 
 

5 

Ophthalmology…………...……………………………………………... 
 

1 

Orthopedic Surgery……………………………………………………... 

Otalaryngology & Facial Plastic Surgery…………………………………. 

Pediatrics………………………………………………………………... 
 

1 

1 

11 

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation……………………………………… 
 

3 

Psychiatry………………………………………………………………... 
 

7 

Traditional Rotating Internship…………………………………….……. 
 

8 

Urology……………………………...……………………………………….. 
 

1 
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State                                                                                           Matched 
 

Alabama……..………………………………………………………….. 2 
Arkansas…………..……………………………………………………. 1 
Arizona……………………………………………………………………………... 1 
California……..………………………………………………………… 6 
Colorado……..…………………………………………………………. 2 
Connecticut..……...…………………………………………………….. 1 
Delaware……………………………………………………………...…. 2 
Florida………………………………………………………………….. 13 
Georgia…………………………………………………………………. 8 
Hawaii………………………………………………………………………………. 1 
Idaho.…………………..………………………………………………... 1 
Illinois……………………...…………………………………………….. 5 
Kansas.…………………………………………………………………... 2 
Kentucky………………………………………………………………... 1 
Massachusetts…………………………………………………………… 3 
Michigan………………………………………………………………… 7 
Minnesota……………………………………………………………….. 1 
Missouri…………………………………………………………………. 1 
Mississippi…………………………………………………………………………… 1 
North Carolina…………………………………………………………... 3 
Nevada….………………………………………………………………. 2 
New Jersey…………………………………………………………….... 5 
New York………………………………………………………………... 6 
Ohio……………………………………………………………………... 8 
Oklahoma………………………………………………………………... 15 
Pennsylvania……………………………………………………………... 14 
South Carolina…………………………………………………………… 6 
Tennessee………………………………………………………………... 2 
Texas……………………………………………………………………... 7 
Virginia…………………………………………………………………... 18 
Washington……………………………………………………………… 1 
Wisconsin…………………………………………………………………………… 1 
West Virginia……………………………………………………………. 2 
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Results by Specialty 

Anesthesiology 

• Cleveland Clinic (Cleveland, Ohio) 

• McLaren Health Care Corp (Pontiac, Mich.) 

• University of Connecticut School of Medicine (Farmington, Conn.) 

• Virginia Commonwealth U Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

Diagnostic Radiology 

• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• San Antonio Military Medical Center (San Antonio, Texas) 

• U Texas HSC-San Antonio (San Antonio, Texas) 

• U Texas HSC-San Antonio (San Antonio, Texas) 

• West Virginia University School of Medicine (Morgantown, W.Va.) 

Emergency Medicine 

• Albert Einstein Medical Center (Philadelphia, Pa.) 
• Doctors hospital – OhioHealth (Columbus, Ohio) 
• Florida State University College of Medicine (Sarasota, Fla.) 
• Florida State University College of Medicine (Sarasota, Fla.) 
• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 
• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 
• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 
• Grandview Hospital & Medical Center (Dayton, Ohio) 
• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Ga.) 
• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 
• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 
• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Lawton, Okla.) 
• Orange Park Medical Center (Orange Park, Fla.) 
• St. Elizabeth Health Center (Boardman, Ohio) 
• U Oklahoma College of Medicine – Tulsa (Tulsa, Okla.) 
• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

Family Medicine  

• Advocate Health Care (Park Ridge, Ill.) 

• Ballard Health (Abingdon, Va.) 

• Cahaba Medical Care (Birmingham, Ala.) 

• Carilion Clinic – Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine (Roanoke, Va.)  

• Choctaw Nation Health Services Authority (Talihina, Okla.) 

• Choctaw Nation Health Services Authority (Talihina, Okla.) 

• East Tennessee St. University (Bristol, Tenn.) 

• Ellis Hospital (Schenectady, N.Y.) 

• Exeka Health Latrobe Hospital (Latrobe, Pa.) 

• Family Medicine Residency of Idaho (Boise, Idaho) 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

• Guthrie/Robert Packer Hospital (Sayre, Pa.) 
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• Hunterdon Medical Center (Flemington, N.J.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Calif.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Blacksburg, Va.) 

• Lynchburg Family Medicine (Lynchburg, Va.) 

• Martin Army Community Hospital (Fort Benning, Ga.) 

• Mercy Medical Center – Redding (Redding, Calif.) 

• Niagara Falls Memorial Medical Center (Niagara Falls, N.Y.) 

• Novant Health (Cornelius, N.C.) 

• OMECO (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• OMECO/Alliance Health (Durant, Okla.) 

• Our Lady of Lourdes (Binghamton, N.Y.) 

• Palm Beach Consortium for GME (Port St. Lucie, Fla.) 

• PCOM/Penn State Health St. Joseph Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• Reading Hospital and Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• Research Medical Center (Kansas City, Kan.) 

• Riverside Regional Medical Center (Newport News, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• St. Francis Hospital (Wilmington, Del.) 

• St. Petersburg General Hospital (St. Petersburg, Fla.) 

• The Williamsport Hospital/Medical Center (Williamsport, Pa.) 

• Triple Army Medical Center (Honolulu, Hawaii) 

• U Kansas SOM – Wichita (Wichita, Kan.) 

• U Kansas SOM – Wichita (Wichita, Kan.) 

• U Minnesota Medical School (St. Cloud, Minn.) 

• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 

• University of MA (Fitchburg) Family Medicine (Fitchburg, Mass.) 

• UPMC Pinnacle Lititz (Lititz, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

General Surgery 

• David Grant Medical Center, Travis AFB, University of California (Davis, Calif.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• NMC San Diego (San Diego, Calif.) 

• Sky Ridge Medical Center (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

• UIC/Mt. Sinai Hospital Medical Center (Chicago, Ill.) 

Internal Medicine 

• Abrazo Health Network (Glendale, Ariz.) 

• Appalachian OPTIC (Somerset, Ky.) 

• Adena Health System (Chillicothe, Ohio) 
• Baptist Memorial Hospital (Jonesboro, Ark.) 

• Baylor-Scott & White (Temple, Texas) 

• Baystate Medical Center (Springfield, Mass.) 

• Brandon Regional Hospital (Brandon, Fla.) 
• Cone Health (Greensboro, N.C.)  
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• Desert Regional Medical Center (Palm Springs, Calif.) 

• East Tennessee State University (Bristol, Tenn.) 
• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

• Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center (La Crosse, Wis.) 

• Jersey Shore University Medical Center (Neptune, N.J.) 

• Keesler Air Force Base (Biloxi, Miss.) 
• Lakeland Health (St. Joseph, Mich.) 

• LECOMT/Larkin Community Hospital Palm Springs (Palm Springs, Fla.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 
• McLaren Health Care Corp (Lansing, Mich.) 

• Methodist Hospital – Houston (Houston, Texas) 

• New Hanover Regional Medical Center (Wilmington, Del.) 
• Skagit Regional Health (Mount Vernon, Wash.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Summa Health/NEOMED (Akron, Ohio) 
• U South Florida Morsani COM – Tampa (Tampa, Fla.) 

• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 

• Valley Hospital Medical Center (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

• Wellington Regional Medical Center (Wellington, Fla.) 
• Wright Center for GME (Scranton, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

Medicine – Pediatrics 

• Case Western/MetroHealth Medical Center (Cleveland, Ohio) 

• Penn State Hershey Medical Center (Hershey, Pa.) 

• U Illinois COM – Peoria (Peoria, Ill.) 

Neurology 

• Palmetto Health Richland (Columbia, S.C.) 

• U Florida COM – Jacksonville (Jacksonville, Fla.) 

Obstetrics – Gynecology 

• Mercy Health Muskegon (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• Neducak Center of Central Georgia/Mercer University – SOM (Macon, Ga.) 
• Riverside Regional Medical Center (Newport News, Va.) 

• St. Anthony Hospital (Oklahoma City, Okla.) 

• University at Buffalo School of Medicine (Buffalo, N.Y.) 

Ophthalmology 

• St. John’s Episcopal Hospital South Shore (Far Rockaway, N.Y.) 
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Orthopedic Surgery 

• Jack Hughston Memorial Hospital (Phenix City, Ala.)  

Otolaryngology & Facial Plastic Surgery 

• St. Elizabeth Boardman Hospital (Boardman, Ohio) 

Pediatrics 

• Baystate Medical Center (Springfield, Mass.) 
• Cook County Health and Hospital System (Chicago, Ill.)  

• Lehigh Valley Hospital (Allentown, Pa.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• OMECO (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Penn State Hershey Medical Center (Hershey, Pa.) 

• U Florida COM – Jacksonville (Jacksonville, Fla.) 

• U Illinois COM – Peoria (Peoria, Ill.) 

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 

• Baylor College of Medicine – Houston (Houston, Texas) 

• Sunrise Health GME Consortium (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

• University of Virginia (Charlottesville, Va.) 

Psychiatry 

• Carilion Clinic – Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine (Roanoke, Va.) 

• Geisinger Health System (Danville, Pa.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Nassau University Medical Center (East Meadow, N.Y.) 

• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Sky Ridge Medical Center (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

Traditional Rotating Internship 

• Cape Fear Valley Medical Center (Fayetteville, N.C.) 
• CarePoint Health – Bayonne Medical Center (Bayonne, N.J.) 
• CarePoint Health – Bayonne Medical Center (Bayonne, N.J.) 
• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 
• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 
• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 
• San Antonio Military Medical Center (San Antonio, Texas) 
• St. Mary Mercy Hospital (Livonia, Mich.) 
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Urology 

• Metro Health University of Michigan Health (Grand Rapids, Mich.) 
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Results by State 

Alabama 

• Cahaba Medical Care (Birmingham, Ala.) 

• Jack Hughston Memorial Hospital (Phenix City, Ala.)  

Arizona 

• Abrazo Health Network (Glendale, Ariz.) 

Arkansas  

• Baptist Memorial Hospital (Jonesboro, Ark.) 

California  

• David Grant Medical Center, Travis AFB, University of California (Davis, Calif.) 

• Desert Regional Medical Center (Palm Springs, Calif.) 

• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Calif.) 

• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Calif.) 

• Mercy Medical Center – Redding (Redding, Calif.) 

• NMC San Diego (San Diego, Calif.) 

Colorado  

• Sky Ridge Medical Center (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

• Sky Ridge Medical Center (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

Connecticut 

• University of Connecticut School of Medicine (Farmington, Conn.) 

Delaware 

• New Hanover Regional Medical Center (Wilmington, Del.) 

• St. Francis Hospital (Wilmington, Del.) 

Florida 

• Florida State University College of Medicine (Sarasota, Fla.) 
• Florida State University College of Medicine (Sarasota, Fla.) 
• LECOMT/Larkin Community Hospital Palm Springs (Palm Springs, Fla.) 
• Orange Park Medical Center (Orange Park, Fla.) 
• Palm Beach Consortium for GME (Port St. Lucie, Fla.) 
• St. Petersburg General Hospital (St. Petersburg, Fla.) 

• U Florida COM – Jacksonville (Jacksonville, Fla.) 
• U Florida COM – Jacksonville (Jacksonville, Fla.) 
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• U South Florida Morsani COM – Tampa (Tampa, Fla.) 
• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 

• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 
• Wellington Regional Medical Center (Wellington, Fla.) 

Georgia 

• Martin Army Community Hospital (Fort Benning, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Medical College of Georgia (Augusta, Ga.) 

• Neducak Center of Central Georgia/Mercer University – SOM (Macon, Ga.) 

Hawaii 

• Triple Army Medical Center (Honolulu, Hawaii) 

Idaho 

• Family Medicine Residency of Idaho (Boise, Idaho) 

Illinois 

• Cook County Health and Hospital System (Chicago, Ill.)  

• UIC/Mt. Sinai Hospital Medical Center (Chicago, Ill.) 

• U Illinois COM – Peoria (Peoria, Ill.) 

• U Illinois COM – Peoria (Peoria, Ill.) 

Kansas 

• U Kansas SOM – Wichita (Wichita, Kan.) 

• U Kansas SOM – Wichita (Wichita, Kan.) 

Kentucky 

• Appalachian OPTIC (Somerset, Ky.) 

Massachusetts 

• Baystate Medical Center (Springfield, Mass.) 

• Baystate Medical Center (Springfield, Mass.) 

• University of MA (Fitchburg) Family Medicine (Fitchburg, Mass.) 

Michigan 

• Lakeland Health (St. Joseph, Mich.) 
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• McLaren Health Care Corp (Pontiac, Mich.) 

• McLaren Health Care Corp (Lansing, Mich.) 

• Mercy Health Muskegon (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• Metro Health Hospital – University of Michigan Health (Grand Rapids, Mich.) 

• St. Mary Mercy Hospital (Livonia, Mich.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 
 

Minnesota 
 

• U Minnesota Medical School (St. Cloud, Minn.) 

 
Mississippi 

• Keesler Air Force Base (Biloxi, Miss.) 

Missouri 

• Research Medical Center (Kansas City, Mo.) 

North Carolina 

• Cape Fear Valley Medical Center (Fayetteville, N.C.) 

• Cone Health (Greensboro, N.C.)  

• Novant Health (Cornelius, N.C.) 

Nevada 

• Sunrise Health GME Consortium (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

• Valley Hospital Medical Center (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

New Jersey 

• CarePoint Health – Bayonne Medical Center (Bayonne, N.J.) 

• CarePoint Health – Bayonne Medical Center (Bayonne, N.J.) 

• Hunterdon Medical Center (Flemington, N.J.) 

• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 
• Jersey Shore University Medical Center (Neptune, N.J.) 

New York 

• Ellis Hospital (Schenectady, N.Y.) 

• Nassau University Medical Center (East Meadow, N.Y.) 

• Niagara Falls Memorial Medical Center (Niagara Falls, N.Y.) 
• Our Lady of Lourdes (Binghamton, N.Y.) 

• St. John’s Episcopal Hospital South Shore (Far Rockaway, N.Y.) 

• University of Buffalo SOM (Buffalo, N.Y.)  
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Ohio 

• Adena Health System (Chillicothe, Ohio) 
• Case Western/MetroHealth Medical Center (Cleveland, Ohio) 

• Cleveland Clinic (Cleveland, Ohio) 

• Doctors hospital – OhioHealth (Columbus, Ohio) 

• Grandview Hospital & Medical Center (Dayton, Ohio) 

• St. Elizabeth Boardman Hospital (Boardman, Ohio) 
• St. Elizabeth Health Center (Boardman, Ohio) 

• Summa Health/NEOMED (Akron, Ohio) 

Oklahoma 

• Choctaw Nation Health Services Authority (Talihina, Okla.) 

• Choctaw Nation Health Services Authority (Talihina, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• St. Anthony Hospital (Oklahoma City, Okla.) 
• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Oklahoma State U Center for Health Sciences (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• OMECO (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• OMECO/Alliance Health (Durant, Okla.) 

• U Oklahoma College of Medicine – Tulsa (Tulsa, Okla.) 

Pennsylvania 

• Albert Einstein Medical Center (Philadelphia, Pa.) 
• Exeka Health Latrobe Hospital (Latrobe, Pa.) 

• Geisinger Health System (Danville, Pa.) 

• Lehigh Valley Hospital (Allentown, Pa.) 

• PCOM/Penn State Health St. Joseph Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• Penn State Hershey Medical Center (Hershey, Pa.) 

• Penn State Hershey Medical Center (Hershey, Pa.) 

• Reading Hospital and Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• The Williamsport Hospital/Medical Center (Williamsport, Pa.) 

• UPMC Pinnacle Lititz (Lititz, Pa.) 

• Wright Center for GME (Scranton, Pa.) 
• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

South Carolina 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 



12 
 

 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

• Grand Strand Regional Medical Center (Myrtle Beach, S.C.) 

Tennessee 

• East Tennessee State University (Bristol, Tenn.) 

• East Tennessee State University (Johnson City, Tenn.) 

Texas 

• Baylor College of Medicine – Houston (Houston, Texas) 

• Methodist Hospital – Houston (Houston, Texas) 
• San Antonio Military Medical Center (San Antonio, Texas) 

• San Antonio Military Medical Center (San Antonio, Texas) 
• U Texas HSC-San Antonio (San Antonio, Texas) 

• U Texas HSC-San Antonio (San Antonio, Texas) 

Virginia 

• Ballard Health (Abingdon, Va.) 

• Carilion Clinic – Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine (Roanoke, Va.)  

• Carilion Clinic – Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine (Roanoke, Va.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Blacksburg, Va.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 
• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 
• Lynchburg Family Medicine (Lynchburg, Va.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• Riverside Regional Medical Center (Newport News, Va.) 

• Riverside Regional Medical Center (Newport News, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• University of Virginia (Charlottesville, Va.) 

• Virginia Commonwealth U Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

Washington 

• Skagit Regional Health (Mount Vernon, Wash.) 

Wisconsin 

• Gundersen Lutheran Medical (La Crosse, Wis.) 

West Virginia 

• West Virginia University School of Medicine (Morgantown, W.Va.) 
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• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 
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